1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Network Security and Management
EDR-G902/G903 Series
The EDR-G903/G902 series is a high performance, industrial VPN
server with firewall/NAT all-in-one secure router. It is designed for
Ethernet security applications in sensitive remote control or monitoring
networks, and provides an Electronic Security Perimeter for the
protection of critical cyber assets  such as pumping stations, DCS,

Side View Front Views Rear View DIN-Rail/Panel
Mounting Kit
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
Package Checklist
•	 EDR-G903/G902 secure router
•	 RJ45 to DB9 console port cable
•	 Documentation and software CD
•	 Hardware installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
Available Models
EDR-G903: Industrial secure router with 2 WAN/1 DMZ, and Firewall/NAT/VPN, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
EDR-G903-T: Industrial secure router with 2 WAN/1 DMZ, and Firewall/NAT/VPN, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
EDR-G902: Industrial secure routers with 1 WAN, Firewall/NAT/VPN, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
EDR-G902-T: Industrial secure routers with 1 WAN, Firewall/NAT/VPN, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Note: The EDR-G903/G902 series secure routers support 100/1000BaseSFP slots. See the SFP-1G and SFP-1FE
datasheets for Gigabit/Fast Ethernet SFP module product information.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DR-4524/75-24/120-24: 45/75/120 W DIN-Rail 24 VDC power supplies

Rear View Rear View
Top View Top View
Ordering Information
Available Models
The SFP-1G series modules can be used with the following products:
ICS-G7850A/G7852A series, ICS-G7850/G7852 series, ICS-G7750A/G7752A series, ICS-G7750/G7752 series,
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series,
ICS-G7526A/G7528A series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series,
IKS-6726A/6728A series, IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-2GSFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E
series, EDS-G509 series, EDS-518A series, EDS-510A series, EDS-510E series, EDS-G308 series, EDS-210A series,
IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, EDS-G205A-4PoE series,
PM-7200-2G/4G series, PT-G7509 series, IMC-101G series, EDR-G903/G902 series, EDR-810 series

Top View
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Specifications
Unit: mm (inch)
Standards and Certifications
Safety: UL 60950-1, TÜV
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Available Models
The SFP-1FE series modules can be used with the following products:
IM-G7000A-4GSFP, IM-G7000-4GSFP, ICS-G7826A/ G7828A series, ICS-G7826/G7828 series, ICS-G7526A/G7528A
series, ICS-G7526/G7528 series, IKS-G6524A/G6824A series, IKS-G6524/G6824 series, IKS-6726A/6728A series,
IKS-6726/6728 series, IM-6700A-8SFP, IM-6700-8SFP, EDS-611/619 series, EDS-G516E series, EDS-G512E series,
EDS-G509 series, EDS-510E series , EDS-G308-2SFP, EDS-210A series, IKS-6728A-8PoE series, IKS-6728-8PoE
series, EDS-P510A-8PoE series, EDS-P510 series, PM-7200-8SFP, EDR-G903/G902 series
Package Checklist
•	 SFP-1FE module
•	 Warranty card